

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4405/2007

BHAKLA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 4407 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 26/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office has to verify the status of original record in view of the Fax Message received

from the High Court of Chhattisgarh at Bilaspur. If record is not received, letters be addressed to such High Court at the earliest.

List the matter on 16.4.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registra